
SHEPHERD UNIVERSITY HONOR MUSIC FESTIVAL
HONOR CHOIR

STUDENT SCHEDULE

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:45 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

5:30 PM

7:00 PM 

7:30 PM

Check-in begins

Rehearsal 
with Dr. Coreen Duffy

Break (snacks provided)

Rehearsal
with Dr. Coreen Duffy

Lunch Break

Masterclass
with SU Voice Faculty

Rehearsal
with Dr. Jason Strunk

Break

Rehearsal 
with Dr. Coreen Duffy

Dinner 
with SU Students

Concert Call

Concert: Choral Kaleidoscope
featuring: 
Camerata
Shepherd Chamber Singers
2025 Honor Choir

Frank Theater Lobby

Frank Theater

Frank Theater Lobby

Frank Theater

Frank Center Courtyard

Shipley Recital Hall

Frank Theater

Frank Theater

The Ram’s Den

Frank Theater

Frank Theater



SHEPHERD UNIVERSITY HONOR MUSIC FESTIVAL
HONOR CHOIR

DIRECTOR SCHEDULE

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:45 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

7:00 PM 

7:30 PM

Check-in begins

Director Roundtable 
with Dr. Jason Strunk

Break (snacks provided)

 Observe rehearsal
with Dr. Coreen Duffy

Lunch Break

Student Masterclass
with SU Voice Faculty

Workshop
with Dr. Coreen Duffy

Break

Observe Chamber Singers rehearsal
with Dr. Jason Strunk

Dress Run 
with Dr. Coreen Duffy

Dinner 
with SU Students

Concert Call

Concert: Choral Kaleidoscope
featuring: 
Camerata
Shepherd Chamber Singers
2025 Honor Choir

Frank Theater Lobby

Frank 157

Frank Theater Lobby

Frank Theater

Ram’s Den

Shipley Recital Hall

Frank Theater

Frank 157

Frank Theater

The Ram’s Den

Frank Theater

Frank Theater


