SHEPHERD UNIVERSITY HONOR MUSIC FESTIVAL HONOR CHOIR

STUDENT SCHEDULE

8:00 AM	Check-in begins	Frank Theater Lobby
9:00 AM	Rehearsal with Dr. Coreen Duffy	Frank Theater
10:45 AM	Break (snacks provided)	Frank Theater Lobby
11:00 AM	Rehearsal with Dr. Coreen Duffy	Frank Theater
12:30 PM	Lunch Break	Frank Center Courtyard
1:00 PM	Masterclass with SU Voice Faculty	Shipley Recital Hall
1:45 PM	Rehearsal with Dr. Jason Strunk	Frank Theater
2:45 PM	Break	
3:00 PM	Rehearsal with Dr. Coreen Duffy	Frank Theater
5:30 PM	Dinner with SU Students	The Ram's Den
7:00 PM	Concert Call	Frank Theater
7:30 PM	Concert: Choral Kaleidoscope featuring: Camerata Shepherd Chamber Singers 2025 Honor Choir	Frank Theater

SHEPHERD UNIVERSITY HONOR MUSIC FESTIVAL HONOR CHOIR

DIRECTOR SCHEDULE

8:00 AM	Check-in begins	Frank Theater Lobby
9:00 AM	Director Roundtable with Dr. Jason Strunk	Frank 157
10:45 AM	Break (snacks provided)	Frank Theater Lobby
11:00 AM	Observe rehearsal with Dr. Coreen Duffy	Frank Theater
12:30 PM	Lunch Break	Ram's Den
1:00 PM	Student Masterclass with SU Voice Faculty	Shipley Recital Hall
1:45 PM	Workshop with Dr. Coreen Duffy	Frank Theater
2:45 PM	Break	
3:00 PM	Observe Chamber Singers rehearsal with Dr. Jason Strunk	Frank 157
4:30 PM	Dress Run with Dr. Coreen Duffy	Frank Theater
5:30 PM	Dinner with SU Students	The Ram's Den
7:00 PM	Concert Call	Frank Theater
7:30 PM	Concert: Choral Kaleidoscope featuring: Camerata Shepherd Chamber Singers 2025 Honor Choir	Frank Theater